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Team

5 Tippers
Fumballerz
Nutella Fellas
Cats Are Life
Stumballerz

Crabs

Points

13

13

11

Played
5

5

Wins

4

Losses

1

Forfeits

BYEs

Sets won

12

Sets lost

3

15

Sets won %

80%

64.29%

60%

50%

46.67%

0%

For

312

286

301

277

272

176

Against
254
234
290
259
261

326

Points won %

55.12%

55%

50.93%

51.68%

51.03%

35.06%
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