

## Social Competition C Grade Competition Table

Rank	Team	Points	Played	Wins	Draws	Losses	Forfeits	BYEs	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %
1.	5 Tippers	13	5	4	0	1	0	0	12	3	80%	312	254	55.12%
2.	Fumballerz	13	5	4	0	1	0	0	9	5	64.29%	286	234	55%
3.	Nutella Fellas	11	5	3	0	2	0	0	9	6	60%		290	50.93%
4.	Cats Are Life	9	5	2	0	3	0	0	7	7	50%	277	259	51.68%
5.	Stumballerz	9	5	2	0	3	0	0	7	8	46.67%	272	261	51.03%
6.	Crabs	5	5	0	0	5	0	0	0	15	0%	176	326	35.06%